
 

 

 

                

 

 

 

SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  06/20/2019 

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, 3rd Floor, Room 333 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2016-CA-000291 $322,812.28 
433 COUNTY ROAD 782 

WEBSTER FL 33597 
Thursday, June 20, 2019 

US BANK NATIONALASSOCIATION -VS- 

                MORRIS, M JULIA 

2018-CA-000266 $49,431.17 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, June 20, 2019 

HSBC BANK USA NATIONALASSOCIATION -VS- 

THE UNKNOWN HEIRS DEVISEES 

GRANTEES ASSIGNEES LIEN 

2018-CA-000321 

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION 

FANNIE MAE -VS- 

                DAVEY III, JOSEPH B 

$126,303.77 
2954  N C-470 

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL. 

33538 

Thursday, June 20, 2019 

TOTAL : 3 

Pg -1 
CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 

Run Date - 6/7/2019 


